2001 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIREC

May 04, 2001 8:00 am Secretary of State DOCUMENT # P99000035377 1. Entity Name LIGHTNING PMS, INC. 05-04-2001 90024 026 ***150.00 Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 9509 KINGSTON DRIVE PO BOX 14624 BRADENTON FL 34210 **BRAENTON FL 34280** Principal Place of Busines 3. Mailing Address มผ Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE City & State City & State Applied For 4. FEI Number 65-0912379 Not Applicable Country Zip \$8.75 Additional 5. Certificate of Status Desired Fee Required 6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Name WILLOCKS, CHERI M Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 9500 KINGSTON DRIVE BRADENTON FL 34210 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable. (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible 10. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be After MAY 1, 2001 Fee will be \$550.00 Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees (See criteria on back) Make Check Payable to Department of State OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 11. 12. ☐ Change ☐ Addition TITLE Delete TIT! F JACKSON, GRACE R NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS 15375 BLACKFIELD ST. CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP MOJAVE CA 93501 TITLE ☐ Change Addition Delete TIT! F **NEAL, JUNE C** NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS 548 BOWSER ST. STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP **ROCKDALE TX 76567** Change ■ Addition ☐ Delete TITLE TITLE NAME WILLOCKS, CHERI M NAME 7412 15TH AVE NIW STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS 9509 KINGSTON DR. CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP BRADENTON FL **BRADENTON FL 34210** Delete TITLE ☐ Change Addition TITLE NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Delete TITLE ☐ Change Addition TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Delete TITLE TITLE ☐ Change ☐ Addition NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP 13. If hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if changed, or on an attachment within an address, with all other like empowered.

CHERI M. WILLOCKS 4-30-01 941-79

Please Type or Print on This Form		Form Approved OMB No. 2120-0001
Failure To Provide All Requested Information May Delay Processing of Your Notice FOR FAA USA ONLY Arrematical Study Mander		
U.S. Department of Transportation Notice of Proposed Construction or Alteration Administration Notice of Proposed Construction or Alteration		
Sponsor (person, company, etc. proposing this action):	9. Latitude:32o23	
Attn.of: _Sharon Bracken (AL1-FP023B)	10. Longitude:86023	
Name:American Tower Corporation	<u> </u>	1 1 10000000
Address: 3200 Cobb Galleria Parkway	11. Datum: 🕅 NAD 83 🔲 NAD 27 🔲 O	ther the think the transfer of
Suite 205	12. Nearest: City:Hunter	State:AL
Telephone:(770)_953-9400Fax:(941)794-8663	13. Nearest Public-use (not private-use) or Mi MXF: MAXWELL AFB	litary Airport or Hellport:
2. Sponsor's Representative (if other than #1):	14. Distance from #13. to Structure:1.3418 nm	
Attn.of: _Dwane L. Rigg	15. Direction from #13, to Structure: _295 degrees	
Address: P.O. Box 14624		160 n .
Auditori, and a second a second and a second a second and	16. Site Elevation (AMSL):	
City:BradentonState:FLzip:34280-4624 Telephone:(941)_795-8259Fax:(941)_794-8663	17. Total Structure Height (AGL): 18. Overall Height (#16. + #17.) (AMSL):	160 t .
	19. Previous FAA Aeronautical Study Numb	
3. Notice of: New Construction Alteration Existing		OE
4. Duration: X Permanent Temporary (months,days) 5. Work Schedule: Beginning 5/30/2001 End 6/11/2001	20. Description of Location: (Attach a USGS 7.5 minute Quadrangle Map with the precise site marked and any certified survey.)	
6, Type: X Antenna Tower Crane Building Power Line	2-C Survey, "Herndon, Hicks and Associates, Inc." Topo Quad 7.5 "Prattville"	
Landfill Water Tank Other	Topo Quad 7.5 Prattville	
7. Marking/Painting and/or Lighting Preferred:		
Red Lights and Paint Dual - Red and Medium Intensity White		
☐ White - Medium Intensity ☐ Dual - Red and High Intensity White		1
☐ White - High Intensity ☐ OtherNo Marking or Lights	•	1
8. FCC Antenna Structure Registration Number (if applicable):		
21. Complete Description of Proposal:	<u></u>	Frequency/Power (KW)
Tower Structure Only		
		<u> </u>
		<u> </u>
	·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Notice is required by 14 Code of Federal Regulations, Part 77 pursuant to 49 U.S.C., Section 44718. Persons who knowingly and willingly violate the notice requirements of part 77 are subject to a civil penalty of \$1,000 per day until the notice is received, pursuant to 49 U.S.C., Section 46301 (a).		
I hereby certify that all of the above statements made by me are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge. In addition, I agree to mark and/or light the structure in accordance with established marking & lighting standards as necessary.		
Date Typed or Printed Name and Title, of Person Filling No	tice Signature	. A c
04-27-2001 Dwane Rigg, Airspace Consultant	ilwane Z	Juga 1
FAA Form 7480.4 (02 00) Supercodes Provious Edition	والمراجع وا	